





Conhdantial Commaercially Sensttive Information

Project Risk and Managamant

discussed (Page/Kumar 23rd October 2018) Limit of Habllity to be reduced to £5m for project Task Orders

Atkins Mansgement

« Framework Confract management —
* Framework Task —
» Project Manager -

i

_ a HE SE64
IProject Title: ]MZO JB-8 Temporary Salution — Task Order No.10 IRm" o 18H9ATK

ISign: "[Print Name: |Date:

HHE Project Sponsor - _ aul { g ( |‘D

[~ Budgst Avallable :{‘ l e

Time Onfine

JE s siged the notification of non conflict or management of conflct for this task

22/0172018 dof4 Cenfidenlial Commercially Sensilive Information




Confidential Commercially Sensitive Information

timat 4
Task History Feetiz g';ke Lo Invoiced Date CTO Fee Amount

Record HE Sponsor

set out in this CTO AmountEstimate this  Confirmed Requested

SE 64 18/19ATK £221,536.74 £0.00 £221,536.74

IFee Estimate / Fee Requested for the scope on this CTO £221,538.74
ICarry over Amount from previous financial year £0.00
[Previously Invoiced Amount £0.00
ICumuIative Project Fee Estimate (this financial year) £221,536.74
Total Project Fee Estimate £221,536.74

Hourly Rate

Director @ £39,891.55
@ EZS,SOO.BOI
Associate Director @ £698.24]
Director @ £1 7,550.00|
Director @ £1,223.28]
Senior Planner @ £23,860.00|
Assistant Planner @ £1 3‘406.20|
@ £22,854.72f
Senior Technician @ £21 ,960.00'
_Technician @ £1 3.056.25'
I i Technican @ £2,474.40]
I_ Principal Engineer @ £12,044.10]
_ Senior Engineer @ £2,217.20
Date Produced: 29/01/2019 Works Total £196,536.74;
Confidential and commercially sensitive [
information which shall not be disclosed to Surveys
third parties
Sub Total £206,536.7:
Expenses
COMMERCIAL HES‘I(;:II(-:;I'ED { FINANCE FILE Total £221,536.74

22/01/2019
Contains private information 40of4 Confidential Commercially Sensitive Information





